10:30 Carol Wild
Carol Houghton
Caron Harrison

10:40 Sue Penfold
Louise Wilding
Audrey Macmillan

10:50 Julie Revill
Diana Payne
Jan Hikin

11:00 Glenys Priestley
Kathryn Horberry
Jan Hooley

11:10 Lesley Morris
Jenny Smith

Lindsay Carruthers

11:20 Helen Maber
Carol Bancroft
Jean Stones

11:30 Janet Slater
Clare Jones
Karen Gilbert

11:40 Pauline Tillcock
Helen Haycox
Gillian Eaton

10

12
12

13
12
13

12
13
14

14
15
15

NOTTS COUNTY LADIES’ GOLF ASSOCIATION

Summer Meeting and Veterens Trophy
Wollaton Park Golf Club
Monday 8th July 2019

Notts Ladies
The Nottinghamshire
Sherwood Forest

Sherwood Forest
Coxmoor
Norwood Park

Sherwood Forest
Notts Ladies
Coxmoor

Notts Ladies
Coxmoor
Stanton-on-the-Wolds

The Nottinghamshire
Beeston Fields
Beeston Fields

Beeston Fields
Beeston Fields
Coxmoor

Notts Ladies
Beeston Fields
Beeston Fields

Notts Ladies
The Nottinghamshire
Stanton-on-the-Wolds



11:50 Aileen Kynoch
Ellen sanderson

Margaret Ferguson

12:00 Judy Clifford
Maureen Clarke
Sue Nickless

12:10 Jackie Richards
Sandra Beckett
Jane Butler

12:20 Abigail Chambers
Marion Wraith
Angela Robinson

12:30 Charlie Hall
Denise Young
Di Sully

12:40 Angela Jackson
Margaret Thorpe
Ann Widdowson

12:50 Yvonne Deacon
Sandra Jones
Maria Ward

13:00 Monica Booth
Anne Boucher
Sylvia Fidler
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15
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17
20

19
20
19

18
20
22

21
23
22

23
24
26

27
27
29

29
29
31

The Nottinghamshire
Sherwood Forest
Stanton-on-the-Wolds

Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Sherwood Forest
Retford

Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Norwood Park
Serlby Park

The Nottinghamshire
Southwell
Sherwood Forest

Southwell
Sherwood Forest
Stanton-on-the-Wolds

Mapperley
Ruddington Grange
Wollaton Park

Ruddington Grange
Ruddington Grange
Ramsdale Park

Ramsdale Park
Ramsdale Park
Sherwood Forest



